P2000 positioner order code
A= Model no P2000 P2050
P 2 0 0 0 Double acting electropneumatic positioner
P 2 0 2 0 Double acting electropneumatic positioner, high air delivery
P 2 0 5 0 Double acting electropneumatic positioner, high performance
B= Connections
N 1/4" NPT Air     1/2"NPT electrical
C= Surface treatment
E Anodised
D= Spindle
2 3 Rotary, Namur, VDI/VDE 3845
E= Cam
F 0 1 Aluminium cam
F S 1 Stainless steel cam
F= Front cover
P V 9 90 deg, 0-100% scale
G= Function
D Direct
H= Indicator
A Arrow
I= Seals/Temperature
Z NBR -15 deg C
J= Gain range
H High Gain
L Low gain
N Normal gain
P 2 0 A 0 N E - 2 3 F E E - P V 9 D A - Z J
Order code_P2000_rev20_171025_LRW.xlsx